Position

Deputy Manager |, District
Agricultural Association
Business Service Officer |
(Specialist)

Deputy Manager |, District
Agricultural Association
Business Service Assistant
(Specialist)

Event Coordinator, District
Agricultural Association

Other Positions Held Fairs & Expos
Orange County Fair - DAA 32

Orange County Fair - DAA 32

Orange County Fair - DAA 32

Orange County Fair - DAA 32

Orange County Fair - DAA 32

Department

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Total Wages

$66,300

$55,676

$31,375

$19,502

$6,626



