	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Fairs & Expos	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy Manager I, District Agricultural Association		Orange County Fair - DAA 32	Business Services	\$66,300
2.	Business Service Officer I (Specialist)		Orange County Fair - DAA 32	Business Services	\$55,676
3.	Deputy Manager I, District Agricultural Association		Orange County Fair - DAA 32	Business Services	\$31,375
4.	Business Service Assistant (Specialist)		Orange County Fair - DAA 32	Business Services	\$19,502
5.	Event Coordinator, District Agricultural Association		Orange County Fair - DAA 32	Business Services	\$6,626